
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Cunati

Caimi

Bonetto

Cauduro

Sironi

Donzelli

Donetti

Mazzolini

Arzuffi

Malnati

Alfano

Conte

Leoni

Domanico

Gallo

Sironi

Armiraglio

Colombo

Melchiori

Alessandri

Emanuele

Mauro

Emanuele

Mauro

Federico

Gianluca

Simone

Massimo

Claudio

Fabio

Giuseppe

Franco

Giancarlo

Santo

Massimo

Maurizio

Giancarlo

Paolo

Luciano

Dario

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

6.185

4.950

3.650

2.830

2.645

4.445

3.460

3.005

2.560

1.660

2.560

2.500

2.370

1.650

1.595

1.590

2.285

2.170

1.545

1.440
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Direttore di Gara
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Ora
15:25:51



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

Porta

Cerioli

Cereda

Cocquio

Livio

Caccia

Simone

Marco

Giuliano

Giordano

Franco

Claudio

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

4

5

5

5

5

5

1.335

1.720

1.445

910

715

360
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